
Koht Nimi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Kokku

1 Emil Juht MAN 22 24 25 23 94

2 Kalle Ahu MAN 25 20 24 22 91

3 Tarmo Jõulu MAN 23 22 23 23 91

4 Raivo Kimmel VET 23 22 24 20 89

5 Sulev Kont MAN 23 24 21 20 88

6 Jüri Valdma SEN 24 21 20 22 87

6 Jüri Suvorov MAN 22 23 22 20 87

6 Ervin Juht SEN 20 21 21 25 87

9 Eero Hallapuu MAN 20 18 24 24 86

9 Aivar Alavere MAN 20 17 25 24 86

11 Fredi Tarbe VET 17 21 25 22 85

11 Silvar Algpeus MAN 22 19 23 21 85

11 Ando Vau MAN 23 20 23 19 85

11 Andres Kõiva SEN 22 19 23 21 85

11 Tõnu Krooben VET 23 18 24 20 85

11 Ivar Pärn MAN 21 21 22 21 85

17 Peeter Reile MAN 21 17 24 21 83

17 Oskar Paukku MAS 18 21 21 23 83

19 Rain Kallas SEN 19 17 24 22 82

20 Voldemar Tõuts MAS 19 20 19 23 81

20 Andres Karu SEN 13 24 22 22 81

20 Cristian Aruksaar JUN 20 19 21 21 81

20 Juhan Tetsmann SEN 20 19 22 20 81

24 Siret Krooben LAD 19 19 23 19 80

25 Lauri Pever MAN 18 19 19 23 79

25 Janika Loos LAD 17 21 21 20 79

25 Marko Vann SEN 18 15 24 22 79

28 Imre Meinberg MAN 18 20 15 21 74

29 Tarmo Meus MAN 22 16 22 13 73

29 Olev Schmidt MAS 21 14 18 20 73

29 Marek Lillemäe MAN 19 17 20 17 73

29 Priit Kudu MAN 18 14 22 19 73

33 Liivar Põldkivi MAN 18 14 20 18 70

34 Raldi Kaljurand MAN 16 15 19 19 69

35 Valdu Reinaas VET 15 16 20 17 68

36 Allan Juhken MAN 18 9 19 21 67

36 Greete Hallapuu LAD 14 19 18 16 67

36 Ain Tukk MAS 17 15 20 15 67

39 Ranel Pärn JUN 17 14 14 21 66
39

Karl Gustav Kakko JUN 16 14 21 15
66

41 Jaak Jõela MAS 18 13 16 16 63

42 Aaron Tukk JUN 19 10 18 15 62

43 Ain Kirsi SEN 19 15 16 8 58

44 Vjatšeslav Rusak MAS 8 17 16 15 56

45 Taavi Tõuts MAN 10 5 11 19 45

46 Marika Parv LAD 13 8 13 10 44

47 Rein Laas MAS 15 6 15 6 42

47 Krisander Kivisaar JUN 8 7 8 19 42
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Koht Nimi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Kokku

1 Cristian Aruksaar JUN 20 19 21 21 81

2 Karl Gustav Kakko JUN 16 14 21 15 66

3 Ranel Pärn JUN 17 14 14 21 66

4 Aaron Tukk JUN 19 10 18 15 62

5 Krisander Kivisaar JUN 8 7 8 19 42

Koht Nimi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Kokku

1 Siret Krooben LAD 19 19 23 19 80

2 Janika Loos LAD 17 21 21 20 79

3 Greete Hallapuu LAD 14 19 18 16 67

4 Marika Parv LAD 13 8 13 10 44

Koht Nimi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Kokku

1 Ervin Juht SEN 20 21 21 25 87

2 Jüri Valdma SEN 24 21 20 22 87

3 Andres Kõiva SEN 22 19 23 21 85

4 Rain Kallas SEN 19 17 24 22 82

5 Andres Karu SEN 13 24 22 22 81

5 Juhan Tetsmann SEN 20 19 22 20 81

7 Marko Vann SEN 18 15 24 22 79

8 Ain Kirsi SEN 19 15 16 8 58

Koht Nimi Klass Rada 1 Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 4 Kokku

1 Raivo Kimmel VET 23 22 24 20 89

2 Fredi Tarbe VET 17 21 25 22 85

3 Tõnu Krooben VET 23 18 24 20 85

4 Valdu Reinaas VET 15 16 20 17 68
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